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#32334A 516 Finley Pl., S.O. $89,500 1F )
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516 Finley P1l., S.O.

*32334A IF

$89,500
Near Central Assum.VA. Mtge.@13%%
Lot: 75x125 Lot 75 Blk 210 Mo.Pyts.$960. e

Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS.
1st-4-sh,1lr,dr,kit,bath,den/fam.rm,laund.

© 2nd-4-4 brs,bath w/s.o.t.

HW:Gas

l-car garage,paved drive

L-13.2 B-31.6 '81 Rate $6.25 Taxes $2800.00 Poss: 60
days. Incl. in sale: all w/w carpeting. Nego: refrig.
Excl. from sale: 1st flr. hall light fixture,dr fixture,
bathroom fixture & fam.rm. light fixture,all to be re-
placed. Mtg. assumption bal.approx. $60,000. Available
for rent also,$1000. month plus utilities. Marshall/
Jefferson GS,Columbia HS,Mary Lawn Paro. Bus 44. Erie,

. 5.0. RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

6/21/82 S0LD .1;,:’?83_, ASS'UI.-IP MTG.

LR:BAR 731-1928 5007002/8007002 (CB 3 - $60)
Owner: Vernon Green,Prem.,763-5794.

Conv. 516 Finley Pl., S.0. 8-2-1 4 brs. 589.500.
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516 Finley Pl., S.0. $99,500 1F °

‘32334 Finley Pl., S.0.  $99,500

516 T
Near Central Assum.VA. Mtge.@13%%
Lot: 75x125 Lot 75 Blk 210 Mo.Pyts.$960.

Col, fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS.
1st-4-sh,1lr,dr,kit,bath,den/fam.rm,laund.

2nd-4-4 brs,bath w/s.o.t.

HW:Gas

l-car garage,paved drive

L-13.2 B-31.6 '81 Rate $6.25 Taxes $2800.00 Poss: 60
days. Incl. in sale: all w/w carpeting. Nego: refrig.
Excl. from sale: lst flr. hall light fixture,dr fixture,
bathroom fixture & fam.rm. light fixture,all to be re-
placed. Mtg. assumption bal.approx. $60,000. Available
for rent also,$1000. month plus utilities. Marshall/
Jefferson GS,Columbia HS,Mary Lawn Paro. Bus 44. Erie,

" 8.0. RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:BAR 731-1928 100019001/40019002 (CB 3 - $45)
Owner: Vernon Green,Prem.,763-5794.

Conv. 516 Finley Pl., S.0. 8-2-1 4 brs. $99,500.



10/28/81 Nr. €enter St.,So.Orange. Also conv.to VA
Hospital.




